Nalore

1. Fashion Retail Merchandise Buying

Course Date

Date Day
16-06-2020 Tue
18-06-2020 Thu
20-06-2020 Sat
23-06-2020 Tue
25-06-2020 Thu
27-06-2020 Sat
30-06-2020 Tue
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(16-06-2020 to 18-07-2020)

Time

07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

07:00 PM to 10:00

16-06-2020 to 18-07-2020

Location

Central Plaza
(Main Office)
#14-06
298 Tiong
Bahru Road

Central Plaza
(Main Office)
#14-06
298 Tiong
Bahru Road

Central Plaza
(Main Office)
#14-06
298 Tiong
Bahru Road

Central Plaza
(Main Office)
#14-06
298 Tiong
Bahru Road

Central Plaza
(Main Office)
#14-06
298 Tiong
Bahru Road

Central Plaza
(Main Office)
#14-06
298 Tiong
Bahru Road

Central Plaza

CONFIDENTIAL

Class Room

CP2

CP2

CP1

CP2

CP2

CP2

CP2

Fashion Retail Merchandise Buying

Trainers

Viona Chor

Viona Chor

Viona Chor

Viona Chor

Viona Chor

Viona Chor

Viona Chor
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Training

Training

Training

Training
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PM

18-07-2020 Sat 08:30 AM to 12:30
PM

18-07-2020 Sat 01:30 AM to 05:30
PM
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(Main Office)

#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

Central Plaza
(Main Office)
#14-06
298 Tiong
Bahru Road

Central Plaza
(Main Office)
#14-06
298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CONFIDENTIAL

Viona Chor

Viona Chor
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